
S1/2 OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4. (PROB# 1
1207-2273), DC 1207-2276, PR 123
THRU 2469, DC 1251-473, WD 1251-

MILLS ROBERT P/MILLS SHERISE M
1108 SEAWOOD DR.
NEPTUNE BCH, FL 32266-3792

16-2S-16-01623-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

16216.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU
07/27/2022 SPF

09/03/2024 JS 20.00 26,715 67,500 4,215 22,500

STANDARD
3

148,173
3,800
90,000

178,688
0

178,688
0

178,688
241,973

0

241,973

1251/0479 3/07/2013 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE E WHITAKER & E

ROBERT P & SHERISE 

1234/2469 5/05/2012 PR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDERICK STEPHEN WHI

GEORGE EDWIN WHITAK

2026
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LAND:3:1: {

000050231 Roof Replacement 27,500 06/27/2024

HX Base Yr

560 NW LANDRESS TER, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,925 105.7300 118.42 227,958 1959 1959 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 138,551

UCP 221 20 44 3,387

UOP 170 20 34 2,617

UST 104 45 47 3,618

2,295 1,925 148,173

BAS= W72 UST= W13 S8 E13 N8$S8 UCP= W13 UOP= W10 S17E10
N17$S17 E13 N17$ S17 E72 N25$.

BAS

72

8

17

72

25

UST

13

8

13

8

UCP

13

17

13

17UOP

10

17

10

17

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 900

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

3,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 22,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 0.00 0.00 15.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 4,215

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 15.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 67,500


